Tav.25 Varenummer Beskrivelse n° Inkl. Moms
OF101055 EXHAUST SYSTEM
A 0061.00 Silencer’s cradle-holder Ø 100 mm 99,00
B 0061.A0 Silencer’s cradle-holder Ø 110 mm 108,00
C 0256.F0 Silencer cradle support’s connection (Type A) 118,00
D 0256.00 Silencer cradle’s support L. 150 mm (Type A) 45,00
E 0256.C0 Silencer cradle support’s connection 3 holes 177,00
(Type B)
F 0256.A0 Silencer cradle’s support L. 120 mm 45,00
(Type B - C - D) 45,00
G 0256.CA Silencer cradle support’s connection 2 holes 177,00
(Type C)
H 0256.G0 Silencer cradle support’s connection 79,00
(Type D - E)
I 0256.G0A Silencer cradle support’s connection (Type E) 79,00
J 0256.B0SX Left silencer cradle’s support (Type F) 54,00
K 0256.BA Silencer cradle’s support L. 230 mm (Type F) 59,00
L 0256.D0B Straight silencer cradle’s support (Type G) 69,00
M 0256.D0A Left silencer cradle support’s connection 108,00
(Type G)
N 0256.D0C Right silencer cradle support’s connection 108,00
(Type G)
O V.TPSCeI10X40 TPSCEI screw 10 x 40 10 Stk. 40,00
P 0228.00 Biconical AL washer Ø 10 mm 10,00
Q R.P.10X22 Washer Ø 10 x 20 x 2 mm 10 Stk. 4,50
R D.M10A.B. A.B. Nut M10 10 Stk. 14,00
S 0060.00 Silencer’s spring L. 130 mm 16,00
T V.TE8X25 TE screw 8 x 25 10 Stk. 13,00
U R.P.8X17 Washer Ø 8 x 17 mm 10 Stk. 4,00
V D.M8A.A. A.A. nut M8 10 Stk. 7,00
W V.TE8X30 TE screw 8 x 30 10 Stk. 14,00
X R.P.8X17X3 Washer Ø 8 x 17 x 3 mm 10 Stk. 10,00
Y V.TE8X40 TE screw 8 x 40 10 Stk. 17,00
Z V.TE8X30 TE screw 8 x 30 10 Stk. 14,00
AA V.TCE8X30 TCEI screw 8 x 30 10 Stk. 17,00
AB R.P.8X12 Washer Ø 8 x 12 x 2 mm 10 Stk. 2,50
AC V.TE8X35 TE screw 8 x 35 10 Stk. 16,00
0059.00 Silencer’s spring L. 55 mm 13,00
0059.A0 Silencer’s spring L. 45 mm 12,00
0059.B0 Silencer’s spring L. 35 mm 12,00